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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 23 47 6 QUESQUE Guillaume18 50 11 MOHAMED Ahmed

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

55 105 Total Team
21 29 6 QUESQUE Guillaume
7 14 8 LYNEEL Julien
7 12 2 LAFITTE Franck

13 48 Total Team
5 12 11 ALPHA Stéphane
3 15 2 LAFITTE Franck
2 3 10 KROU Youssef
3 92 Total Team
2 15 6 QUESQUE Guillaume
1 15 8 LYNEEL Julien

22 Total Team
93 245 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

52 103 Total Team
17 30 11 MOHAMED Ahmed
10 24 17 HAIKAL Reda
8 16 8 ELBOGHDADY Tarek
2 40 Total Team
1 6 11 MOHAMED Ahmed
1 9 9 MOHAMED ABD EL REHIM

0 87 Total Team

32 Total Team
86 230 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

FRA • France 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 BARAIS Frédéric
2 LAFITTE Franck
4 TONIUTTI Benjamin
6 QUESQUE Guillaume
7 CORRE Raphaël
8 LYNEEL Julien
9 ATTIE Raphaël

10 KROU Youssef
11 ALPHA Stéphane
12 KARTEV Ivan
15 GREBBENIKOV JeniaL
16 JAMBON Martin
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L L L L
 

10

23
4
9
1
7

11
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Coach:
Assistant:

FRANCASTEL Marc (FRA)
LEPROVOST Jean-Manue (FRA)

EGY • Egypt 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 BADR Mohamed
3 EL LAKANY Ahmed
4 ELMETWALY Mohamed
6 NOSIR Karim
8 ELBOGHDADY Tarek
9 MOHAMED ABD EL REHIM Mamdouh

10 ELSHEMERLY Mohamed
11 MOHAMED Ahmed
13 KHATTAB Mohamed
15 ABDELAAL AhmedL
17 HAIKAL Reda
19 MASOUD Ismail
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3
1
8
7

18
6

10
1

Coach:
Assistant:

EL LAKANY Mohamed (EGY)
EL HOSSAIRY Hassan (EGY)

Referees: BENY, Coonghe (IND) & ILKIW, Bohdan (CAN)

EGY
FRA 3

1 23
25

19
25

25
18

19
25

86
93

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:22 0:22 0:23 1:32

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

25 1'00004.08.2009
Pune (Maharashtra)
Balewadi Sports Complex - Boxing Hall

Match duration:  Start: 12:00  End: 13:41  Total: 1:41
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2009 FIVB Men's Junior World Championship
Pool G - Round 2 / Places 9-16


